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G1M039�NQ

4UFQ�1�CPOOFDU�DVSWFE�MFH�XJUI�
UIF�JOMFU�QJQF�JOTJEF�UIF�XBMM

4UFQ�2�CPOOFDU�EFDPSBUF�DPWFS�UP�
DVSWFE�MFH

4UFQ�3�*OTUBMM�TIPXFS�GBVDFU��
QSPQFSMZ
BOE�DPOOFDU�UP�DVSWFE��
MFH�PO�UIF�XBMM

4UFQ�4�*OTUBMM�TIPXFS�QJQF��
BDDPSEJOH�UP�UIF�EJTUBODF�PG�öY��
QBSU

4UFQ�5�*OTUBUMM�TIPXFS�IBOE�BOE�
TIPXFS�IFBE�UP�UIF�TFU

4UFQ�6�5FTU�GVODUJPO�PG�TIPXFS�
TFU
DMFBO�UIF�TFU

*OTUBMMJOH�JOTUSVDUJPO

diverter handle

open handle

cover plate

6TFBHF�GVODUJPO�JOTUSVDUJPO

23°
PQFO

180°

IPU DPME

TIPXFS�IFBE

TIPXFS�IBOE

90°



168

9
2

2
8

134



G5M039�NQ

4UFQ�1�CPOOFDU�DVSWFE�MFH�XJUI�
UIF�JOMFU�QJQF�JOTJEF�UIF�XBMM

4UFQ�2�CPOOFDU�EFDPSBUF�DPWFS�UP�
DVSWFE�MFH

4UFQ�3�*OTUBMM�TIPXFS�GBVDFU��
QSPQFSMZ
BOE�DPOOFDU�UP�DVSWFE��
MFH�PO�UIF�XBMM
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TIPXFS�IFBE�UP�UIF�TFU
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